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- Lobna A. Mostafa

s an Associate Professor of Urban and Community Design in
~  Faculty of Fine Arts, Menia University Egypt and works
currently as the Vice-Dean of College of Architectural
Engineering and Digital Design, Dar Al-Uloom University,
. Riyadh, KSA, where she is also the director of Center of
— Consultancy, Training and Studies.

. She received her Ph.D. degree in 2010 from Cairo University,

Egypt, titled “Management of the Urban Development from the
Perspective of E-Government". She received her master’s degree in architecture in 2001 from
Cairo University, titled "Upgrading of Urban Heritage Zones- Documentation and Evaluation of
the Conservation Practices in Arab Countries".

She has profound teaching, research and consultancy experience in Urban Design and Urban
control. She has been into the academia for the past 25 years. Throughout this time, she was
recognized for applying best teaching skills and received the Queen Effat excellence in teaching
award in 2018. She believes that the best quality to deliver to her students is to inspire them to
become the architects who could facilitate their community well-being and enhance their cities.
She also received the Golden Medal of Recognition from Ministry of Scientific Research in Egypt
for the urban and architectural designs of the first Science and Technology Park STP, City of
Scientific Research and Technological Applications (SRTA), Borg el Arab, Egypt, April, in 2015.
She is a co-founder and a member of the steering committee of AMAKEN Place-Making network
for Arab World, a part of PlacemakingX world network, with a special focus on placemaking, public
spaces design and Environment- Behaviour studies in Arab countries.

Her research work varied between heritage management, sustainable and knowledge-based
urban development. However, her principal research interest focus on Urban Sociology and
Environment-Behaviour Studies. She has conducted research and published journal articles in
environmental behaviors studies, post-revolution, and urban sociology. Her current research and
consultancy works include community inclusion (such as social resiliency & urban- social
engagement), and post-crisis management and working currently in an action research project
involving university students to participate in investigating community-urban responses post-
pandemic COVID19 case.

She also serves as Editorial Member of the Asian Journal of Environment-Behaviour Studies, and
Journal of ASIAN Behavioural Studies, and an active reviewer for the Journal of Public Space,
Journal of Heritage Conservation. In addition, she published her first book "Management of Urban
Development Policies using tools of E-Government" in 2017, ISBN-13: 978-3-330-85436-9, ISBN-
10: 3330854367.
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Selected list of publications

1. Nafie, M., Mostafa, L, 2019, “Towards Smart Sustainable Neighborhoods Using Internet of Things (IOT)’,
The 16th L&T Conference ("Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning: Intelligence is Power", March 2019,
Effat University, Jeddah.

2. Mostafa, L., Alawi, G., 2018, “Users’ Satisfaction in City Waterfront, The Case of Jeddah Corniche”, The
Conference on Urban Regeneration and Sustainability (URS), 15th -17th of October 2018, London, UK.

3. Refaie, S., Mostafa, L., 2018, “Impact of Collective Memory in Building Jeddah Identity”, Memareyat
Second International Conference, 2nd MIC,18-19 April 2018, Effat University, Jeddah, Saudi Arabia.

4. Mostafa, L., 2017, “Facilitating Stake Holders and Public Engagement in Heritage Conservation Using
HBIM”, Memareyat International Conference, 1st MIC, 18-19 April 2017, Effat University, Jeddah, Saudi
Arabia, ISBN: 978- 9953-591-25-4.

5. Surf, M., Mostafa, L.,2017, “Will the Saudi 2030 Vision Raise the Public Awareness of Sustainable
Practices”, ELSEVIER, Procedia Environmental Sciences, Volume 37, 2017, Pages 514-527.
https://www.sciencedirect.com/science/article/pii/S1878029617300269#aep-article-footnote-id5

6. Mostafa, L., 2017, “Urban and social impacts of Waterfronts Development, case study: Jeddah Corniche”,
ELSEVIER, Procedia Environmental ~ Sciences, Volume 37, 2017, Pages 205-221.
https://www.sciencedirect.com/science/article/pii/S187802961730035X

7. Mostafa, L., 2016, “Can Architecture Education Raise the Awareness of Heritage for a Sustainable
Development”, 5th International Conference on Heritage and Sustainable Development, Heritage, 2-5 July
2016, Lisbon, Portugal.

8. Mostafa, L., 2015, “University Science and Technology Park (STP) As Activators for the Development
Mission of the Universities”, Journal of Al-Azhar University, Engineering Sector, Volume 10 NO.37, ISSN.
1110-6409, October 2015.

9. Mostafa, L., El Khateeb, S., 2012, “Change of Local Culture after the 25th Revolution and its Impact on
Environmental Awareness”, Published in ELSEVIER - Procedia - Social and Behavioral Sciences, Volume
50, 2012, Pages 997-1017. https://www.sciencedirect.com/science/article/pii/S1877042812032399

10. Mostafa, L., EI Khateeb, S., 2012, “Will Sustainable Cities Be the Answer of Energy- Environmental
Dilemma in Arab World- Towards A Sustainable Future”, UNHABITAT- Kuwait International Conference on
Municipal Management and Urban Development for Sustainability in Arab Cities, May 2012, Kuwait.

11. Mostafa, L., 2010, “Democratic Planning Between Theory and Application”, 4th International Conference,
Faculty of Fine Arts, Menia University, Menia, Egypt, 2010.

“Associate Prof Dr Lobna A. Mostafa” lobna.m@dau.edu.sa"
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AIVECE-BS-1, 2020ShahAlam, Malaysia, 18t Series, 24-25 Jun 2020

Dr Juneman Abraham

Psychology Department, Faculty of Humanities,
Bina Nusantara University, Jakarta,

£ . Indonesia

_. juneman@binus.ac.id

Lisbon — Malacca Port CitiesTwin Conferences 2019/2020
8th AicQoL2020Malacca, Malaysia, 18-19 Mar 2020

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Nor Zalina Harun

Institute of the Malay World and Civilisation (ATMA),
National University of Malaysia Selangor,

Malaysia

nzalina@ukm.edu.my

AcE-Bs2019Langkawilsland, Malaysia, 18-19 Dec 2019

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Hazreena Hussein
Department of Architecture,
University of Malaya, Kuala Lumpur,
-~ Malaysia
\ reenalambina@um.edu.my
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Lisbon-Malacca Twin Conf 2019/220: AicE-Bs2019Lisbon, 03-04 Jul 2019

Prof. Dr. Joao Pedro Teixeira de Abreu Costa
Faculty of Architecture,
University of Lisbon,Lisbon,
Portugal
joao.pedro.costa@sapo.pt

ASLI AicQoL2019Bali, Indonesia, 16-17 Feb 2019

Dr. Ir. R. Siti Rukayah MT
Faculty of Engineering
Diponegoro University Semarang,
Indonesia

tututrsiti68@gmail.com

ASLI AQoL2018Istanbul, Turkey 03-06 Nov 2018

Prof. Dr. Gigdem Polatoglu

School of Architecture,

Yildiz Technical University, Istanbul,
' Turkey

baytin@yildiz.edu.tr
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AicE-Bs2018Sheffield, UK, 14-15 July 2018

Emer. Prof. Dr. Ar. Bryan Lawson
School of Architecture,

‘ The University of Sheffield, Sheffield,
I/ .

United Kingdom
b.lawson@sheffield.ac.uk

ASLI AicQoL2018Perhentianislands, Malaysia, 14-16 Oct 2017

Prof. Dr. Dasimah Omar

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA,Shah Alam,
Malaysia

dasimah629@uitm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Shenglin Elijah Chang
School of Architecture,

National Taiwan University Taipei,
Taiwan

shenglin@ntu.edu.tw
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ASLI AQoL2017Kuching, Malaysia, 14-16 Oct 2017

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hazlina Hamdan

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying, Universiti Teknologi
MARA. Puncak Alam,

Malaysia

hazlina594@uitm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Karim Hadjri

School of Architecture,
University of Sheffield, Sheffield,
United Kingdom
k.hadjri@sheffield.ac.uk
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ASLI AicQoL2017Bangkok, Thailand, 25-27Feb 2017

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ismail Samsuddin

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Perak,

Malaysia

ismai587@uitm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Panit Pujinda
Faculty of Architecture
Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok,
Thailand

pujinda@gmail.com
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AicE-Bs2016Edinburgh, UK, 27-30 July 2016

Ar. John Brennan

Advanced Sustainable Design Program,
University of Edinburgh, Edinburgh,
United Kingdom
John.Brennan@ed.ac.uk

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Masran Saruwono
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

masran697@uitm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Rasha Mahmoud El Zeiny
Faculty of Fine Arts Minia

University, Minia,

Egypt

relzainy@mu.edu.eg
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AcE-Bs2016Taipei, Taiwan, 09-10 April 2016

Emer. Prof. Dato' Dr. Ibrahim Ahmad Bajunid
Management, Education Social Sciences, INTI- Laureate
International Universities,

Malaysia

iabajunid@hotmail.com

Asst. Prof., Dr. Jin-Yung Wu
Dept.t of Atmospheric Sciences,
National Taiwan University, Taipei,
Taiwan

Jjinyungwu@gmail.com

Dr. Kate Bishop

Faculty of Built Environment,

= University of New South Wales,
s Australia

kbishop@bigpond.com

Prof. Dr. Wannasilpa Peerapun
Fac. Of Architecture,
Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok,
Thailand
Wannasilpa.P@chula.ac.th
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ASLI QoL2016: AicQoL2016Medan, Indonesia, 25-27 February 2016

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Faridah Ismail

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA,Shah Alam,
Malaysia

farid346@uitm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Fehmi Dogan
Faculty of Architecture,

Izmir Institute of Technology, |zmir,
Turkey

fehmidogan@gmail.com

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Nurlisa Ginting

Department of Architecture, Faculty of Engineering,
University of Sumatera Utara, Medan,

Indonesia

nurlisa.ginting@gmail.com
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ASLI QoL2015:AQoL2015lzmir, Turkey, 9-13 December 2015

S Dr. Edward Edgerton

=1 School of Media, Culture & Society,
University of the West of Scotland,
> United Kingdom
Edward.Edgerton@uws.ac.uk

Prof. Dr. Giilsiim Baydar Department of
Architecture, Yasar University,

izmir,

Turkey

| gulsum.baydar@yasar.edu.tr
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AicE-Bs2015Barcelona, Spain, 31 Aug-05 Sep 2015

Prof. Dr. Aldrin Abdullah

School of Housing, Building & Planning,
Universiti Sains Malaysia (USM), Penang,
Malaysia

aldrin@usm.my

Prof. Dr. Enric Pol
University of Barcelona, Barcelona,
Spain

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Pere Fuertes

Department of Architectural Design,

School of Architecture of El Vallés, U

niversitat Politécnica de Catalunya, UPC Barcelona Tech,
Spain.
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ASLI QoL2015: AicQoL2015Jakarta, Indonesia, 25 - 27 April 2015

Prof. Dr. Emil Salim

Chairman, Economic & Environment Division,
Council of Advisors to the President,

Jakarta, Indonesia
emilsalim2002@yahoo.com

Prof. Dr. Miquel Vidal

Dept of Urban and Regional Planning,

School of Architecture of Barcelona, Barcelona,
Spain

mvidal@coac.net

| Assoc. Prof., Dr. Norsidah Ujang

| Department of Landscape Architecture,

. o~ Faculty of Design and Architecture, Universiti Putra Malaysia
: & ¥ Selangor, Malaysi

R elangor, Malaysia

norsidah@putra.upm.edu.my
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AcE-Bs2015Tehran, Iran, 21-23 February 2015

Prof. Dr. Mostafa Behzadfar

School of Architecture & Enviro. Design,

Iran University of Science and Tech. Tehran,
Iran.

behzadfar@iust.ac.ir

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Noor Hanita Abdul Majid
Department of Architecture, KAED,

International Islamic Univ.of Malaysia, Kuala Lumpur,
Malaysia

hanita@jium.edu.my

ASLI QoL2014: AQoL2014lstanbul, Turkey, 26-28 December 2014

Prof. Dr. Handan Tiirkoglu

Urban and Regional Planning Department,
Istanbul Technical University, Istanbul,
Turkey

handan.turkoglu@gmail.com
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AcE-Bs2014Seoul, S. Korea, 25-27 August 2014

Emer. Prof., Dr. Seung-Bin Im

Dept. of Land. Arch. & Rural Sys. Eng.,
Seoul National University, Seoul,

S. Korea

seungbin@snu.ac.kr

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md Sabrizaa Abd Rashid

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying, Universiti
Teknologi MARA, Perak,

Malaysia

mohds637@perak.uitm.edu.my

Asst. Prof., Dr. Ranjith Dayaratne
Department of Civil Eng. & Architecture,
University of Bahrain,

Bahrain

ranjith.dayaratne@gmail.com
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AicE-Bs2014Berlin, Germany, 24-26 February 2014

Dr. Anke Blobaum

Faculty of Psychology,

Otto-von Guericke-Univrsity, Magdeburg,
Germany

anke.bloebaum@ovgu.de

Prof. Dr. Darussalam Abu Bakar

| Faculty of Com. & Media Studies,
Universiti Teknologi MARA Shah Alam,
Malaysia

darussal@salam.uitm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Joongseok Joseph Ryu
Department of Urban Design & Studies,
Chung-Ang University, Seoul,

S. Korea

jryu@cau.ac.kr
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AicQoL2014KotaKinabalu, Malaysia, 04-05 January 2014

Prof.Dr. Catharine Ward Thompson
Edinburgh College of Art,

University of Edinburgh, Edinburgh,
United Kingdom
c.ward-thompson@ed.ac.uk

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Osman Mohd Tahir
Faculty of Design & Architecture,
Universiti Putra Malaysia, Selangor,
Malaysia

osman_mtahir@yahoo.com
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AicE-Bs2013London, UK, 4-6 September 2013

Prof. Dr. Ar. Bryan Lawson

School of Architecture,

The University of Sheffield, Sheffield,
United Kingdom
b.lawson@sheffield.ac.uk

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ar. Mariam Jamaludin
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

marja67@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Ar. Nisha A. Fernando
College of Professional Studies,
University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point,
United States of America
Nisha.Fernando@uwsp.edu

Prof. Dr. Robert Maitland

Centre for Tourism Research, University of Westminster,
London,

United Kingdom

R.A .Maitland@westminster.ac.uk

Asst. Prof. Dr. Ar. Smita Khan

Dept. of Architecture & Planning,
Visvesvaraya Nat. Inst. of Tech., Nagpur,
India

smitakhan@gmail.com
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AicQolL 2013Langkawi, Malaysia, 06-07 April 2013

Emer. Prof. Dato' Dr. Ibrahim Ahmad Bajunid
Management, Education Social Sciences, INTI- Laureate
International Universities,

Malaysia

iabajunid@hotmail.com

Prof. Dr. Mohammad Abdul Mohit

Kulliyyah of Architecture & Environmental Design,
Internat. Islamic University Malaysia, Kuala, Lumpur,
Malaysia

mamohit@iium.edu.my

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Shenglin Elijah Chang
Graduate Institute of Building & Planning,
National Taiwan University, Taipei,
Taiwan

shenglinchang@gmail.com

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Roshana Takim

| Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
~ Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

dr_roshana@salam.uitm.edu.my
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AcE-Bs 2013Hanoi, Vietnam, 18-21 March 2013

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Ebru Cubukcu
Faculty of Architecture,

Dokuz Eylul University, Izmir,
Turkey

ebru.cubukcu@deu.edu.tr

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md Fadhil Mohammad
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

mfmohammad@salam.uitm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof., Dr. To Lang Nguyen
Vice-Rector,

Hanoi Architectural University, Hanoi,
Vietnam

tolang@hau.edu.vn

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Siriwan Silapacharanan
Faculty of Architecture,

Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok,
Thailand

siriwan.s@chula.ac.th
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AicE-Bs 2012Cairo, Egypt, 31 October - 2 Nov 2012

' Prof. Dr. Dina Shehayeb

Housing and Building National Research,
Cairo,

Egypt

dina@dkshehayeb.com

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Sabarinah Sh. Ahmad
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA,Shah Alam,
Malaysia

*  sabar643@salam.uitm.edy.my

Ms. Saffron Woodcraft
Founding Director,

Social Life, London,

United Kingdom
saffron.woodcraft@social-life.co

Prof.(R.), Dr. Uday Jain
A.P.S. University, Rewa , M.P.
India
jainuday1941@gmail.com
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AcE-Bs2012Bangkok, Thailand, 16-18 July2012

Emer. Prof., Dr. Aleya Abdel-Hadi
Faculty of Fine Arts,
Helwan University, Cairo,

Egypt
aleyah2000@hotmail.com

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Jamalunlaili Abdullah
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

Jjamal858@salam.uitm.edu.my

Dist. Prof., Dr. Vimolsiddhi Horayangkura
Faculty of Architectur and Planning,
Thammasat University, Bangkok,

Thailand

hvimolsiddhi@hotmail.com
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AicE-Bs2013London, UK, 4-6 September 2013

Emer. Prof., Dr. Brian Goodey
Oxford Brookes University Oxford,
United Kingdom
brian.goodey@btinternet.com

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Hafazah Abdul Karim
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA,

Shah Alam, Malaysia
hafazah846@uitm.edu.my

Emer. Prof., Dr. Robert Marans
University of Michigan,

United States of Ameriuca
marans@umich.edu

Prof. Dr. Roger Fay
University of Tasmania
Australia
Roger.Fay@utas.edu.au

Emer. Prof., Dr. Rusen Keles
Ankara University, Ankara,

Turkey
Rusen.Keles@politics.ankara.edu.tr
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AcE-Bs 2011Bandung, Indonesia, 15-17 June 2011

Dr. David Robert Oshorne
Graphia International Ltd,
Hong Kong
airborn@netvigator.com

Prof. Dr. Derya Oktay

Eastern Mediterranean University,
Famagusta,

N. Cyprus derya.oktay@emu.edu.tr

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ir. Iwan Sudradjat
Institut Teknologi Bandung, Bandung,
Indonesia

iwansudr@ar.itb.ac.id

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nopadon Sahachasisaeree
King Mongkut Institute of Technology, Ladkrabang,
i Thailand

ksnopado@gmail.com

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ar. Norhati Ibrahim

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying, Universiti
Teknologi MARA Shah Alam,

Malaysia

norhati@salam.uitm.edu.my
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AicE-Bs 2010Kuching, Malaysia, 7-9 December 2010

N -q* Emer. Prof. Dr. Christopher Spencer

~ University of Sheffield, Sheffield,
United Kingdom

C.P.Spencer@sheffield.ac.uk

Prof. Dr. Gary Evans

~ Cornell University,

United States of Ameriuca
gwel@cornell.edu

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohamed Yusoff Abbas
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

myusoff801@uitm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Siu Oi Ling
Lingnan University,
Hong Kong

- siuol@In.edu.hk
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AcE-Bs 2010Kuching, Malaysia, 7-8 July 2010

= Prof. Dr. David Uzzell
University of Surrey, Surrey,
United Kingdom
D.Uzzell@surrey.ac.uk

Asst. Prof. Dr. Indra Budiman Syamwil
Institut Teknologi Bandung, Bandung,
Indonesia

syamwil@ar.itb.ac.id

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Johannes Widodo
National University of Singapore,

. Singapore

* jwidodo@nus.edu.sg

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Masran Saruwono
~ Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
~ Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
- Malaysia
masran697@uitm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Sitthiporn Piromruen
Silpakorn University Bangkok,
Thailand

sitthip@su.ac.th
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InNCEBS 2009Shah Alam, Malaysia, 14-15 November 2009

Prof. Dr. Ashraf M. Salama
Faculty of Architecture,
Qatar University,
Qatar

asalama@gmail.com

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ismail Said
Faculty of the Built Environment,
Universiti Teknologi Malaysia, Johor,
Malaysia

b-ismail@utm.my
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